## LOT3517 EATON WEATHERHEAD MAR2024

Interna         Description         1         4.000         6.000 <th6.000< th="">         6.000         6.000</th6.000<>	BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST CAD	REPLACEMENT COST CAD	UNIT REPLACEMENT COST USD	COST USD
HATM         OPTICAL DP Frame ALD - A formation (1)         J         Galaxy         Galaxy <thgalaxy< th=""> <thgalaxy< th="">         Galaxy<!--</td--><td>EATON</td><td>G38-1036-0404-SHO</td><td>1/4" PC x Stem Elbow</td><td>7</td><td>\$4.45</td><td></td><td>\$3.42</td><td>\$23.96</td></thgalaxy<></thgalaxy<>	EATON	G38-1036-0404-SHO	1/4" PC x Stem Elbow	7	\$4.45		\$3.42	\$23.96
BADR         DEFAULT         I         BADR         Derival         Speed         S								\$50.27 \$48.66
Introl         Matrix         Control         Status         Control         Control <thcontrol< th=""> <thcontrol< th=""> <thcont< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$207.51</td></thcont<></thcontrol<></thcontrol<>								\$207.51
MOR.         DOTAL         DOTAL <thd< td=""><td></td><td>08ZG41</td><td>Z-SERIES - 1/2" Hose x 1/2" Code 61 - 45 Elbow</td><td>8</td><td>\$35.21</td><td></td><td></td><td>\$216.68</td></thd<>		08ZG41	Z-SERIES - 1/2" Hose x 1/2" Code 61 - 45 Elbow	8	\$35.21			\$216.68
LOOM         2000         20000         20000         910000         910000         910000         910000         910000         910000         910000         9100000         9100000         910000000         91000000         910000		08ZG71	Z-SERIES - 1/2" Hose x 1/2" Code 61 - 90 Elbow	8	\$39.84	\$318.72	\$30.65	\$245.17
DFUN         LIDBR         DBRES 1// Res. MB / Model         P         Status          CONN <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>\$138.52</td>								\$138.52
BADM         JUDIE         2000000         2000000         2000000         2000000         2000000         20000000         2000000000         2000000000000000000000000000000000000								\$118.95
ADVID         DOUDD         ZMMES. 1/C Process APC doels are filtered.         8         942.00         950.00         95								
LDDN         LDD2         DSUIDS         Market Actional of Superson         2         94.25         95.26								\$159.32
MUNIL         OPENDE         OPENDE         1         84.00         55.40         6								\$63.65
LYDN         Besche         SP* not S	EATON	900729-16	ENDS	12	\$4.95	\$59.40	\$3.81	\$45.69
BODN         BREADE         Lithus Dr. 24.76         1         4.8         5.90         5.91         5.92           GUNN         JODGLE         Bit for UNK COMMEND         1         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.73         5.74         5.63         5.74         5.63         5.74         5.63         5.74         5.63         5.74         5.74         5.74         5.74         5.74         5.74         5.74         5.75         5.74         5.75	EATON		•				\$6.82	\$20.47
MONIN         MONON         MATHON SAY SAY, MARCA 2004         J. J								\$6.46
INUM         IDADE         SPINIE         44         41         51.8         59.8.9         59.0.9        <								\$7.40
HOMB         19952         1997.8         977.8 <th< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$11.68</td></th<>								\$11.68
FACM         ISSN 000, DR. JANSANG AM. (LOW)         4         50.00         05.15         05.00           LACK         13290         OR. JANSANG AM. (LOW)         13         05.00								\$55.23
EV09         19470         054,700         054,700         054,700         054,700           EV010         1000000         000000         000000         000000         000000         000000         000000         000000         000000         000000         000000         000000         000000         000000         0000000         0000000         0000000         0000000         0000000         00000000         000000000         00000000000         000000000000000000000000000000000000								\$54.95
ACOM         177.96         ORE_AMBRAGE MART THY         13         93.75         92.52         97.52				5				\$16.88
KOW         MOTINE         ANDINA         A         55:29         99:27         99:	EATON	1369X8X8	AIRBRAKE MALE ELBOW	14	\$10.09	\$141.26	\$7.76	\$108.66
BRIND         IMBRING         AMBRING FEMAL CONNECTOR         15         352.88         \$505.28			OBS_AIRBRAKE MALE RUN TEE					\$97.50
BOOM         BYTOME         AMBRANE MALE UNAL THE         4         512.020         954.08         952.20         954.00         952.20         954.00         952.20         954.00         952.20         954.00         952.20 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$45.67</td></t<>								\$45.67
LATON         JATABING         ARRINAT MALE RANCH THE         7         51.4.4         50.0.88         50.0.1.2         50.0.8         50.0.1.2         50.0.8         50.0.1.2         50.0.8								\$157.91
LOID         2004/00/20         MARRANC Room ender 20"         12         33.6.60         95.10.2								\$36.98
LATON         BB33-2020         OBS_27 ABBANG COMMERTS ASY         6         51226         517776         5735         5912           LATON         BB33-2020         OBS_20 ABBANG COMMERT ASY         1         5334.0         5175.0         5323.0 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>\$79.91 \$320.22</td>								\$79.91 \$320.22
ExtOP         BB35-2400         B2 / AMBRACE CHANNER ASY         1         911-40         555-70         525,50         525,50         525,50         525,50         525,50         525,50         525,50         525,50         525,50         525,50         525,50         525,50         525,50         524,50								\$320.22
FATON         3933-0260         ODS_2* ABBASE CHAMBER ASY*         5         341.0         \$12.00         \$56.2         391.0           LATON         3933-0260         ODS_2* ABBASE CHAMBER ASY*         6         51.54.0         \$27.65         \$32.00           LATON         3933-0260         ODS_2* ABBASE CHAMBER ASY*         6         51.54.0         \$27.65         \$32.0           FATON         1055.4         MINE ABB LUNCER OF CHAMBER ASY*         5         51.64.8         \$22.9         \$32.8           FATON         1055.4         MINE ABB LUNCER OF CHAMBER ASY*         5         54.0         \$3.2.9         \$32.8           FATON         1055.4         MINE ABB LUNCER OF CHAMBER ASY*         5         54.0         \$3.2.9         \$3.2.8           FATON         1055.4         LONCH         MINE ABB LUNCER OF CHAMBER ASY         5         \$3.4.2         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.9           FATON         1168/KGA         UNCH         MINE ABB LUNCER OF CHAMBER ASY         3         \$3.7.7         \$3.2.2.8         \$3.8.9         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$3.2.8         \$								\$282.62
LATON         Bitts OLDD         OR, "J." ARRANG GAMBER ASY"         6         554.50         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.54         521.55						1		\$131.15
EATON         BSS-6000         ORE,"OF ARRANCE (AAMERE AKY')         5         544         500         5228.50         52.48.50         52.48.50         52.48.50         52.48.50         52.48.50         52.53         52.53           EATON         105.00.4         MIR BARAMCE (AAMERE AKY')         7         54.00         55.00         55.73         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.53         52.55         52.53         52.53         52.55         52.53	EATON	38353-02837	OBS_53" AIRBRAKE CHAMBER ASS'Y	9	\$34.70	\$312.30	\$26.69	\$240.23
LATON         W2344         OBS, BLUERADA COUPUNG         3         Stable         Stable <tt< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$165.88</td></tt<>			-					\$165.88
LATON         IDSX4         MMI RABE NUMOY LEBOW         54         53.20         55.20         52.20			-					\$174.23
LATON         15022.5         UNON         7         54.60         53.20         58.54         53.52           LATON         11567044         055.7         54.65         53.52         53.52         53.52           LATON         11567044         055.7         54.65         53.52         53.52         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.55         53.75         53.55         53.75         53.55         53.75         53.55         53.75         53.55         53.75         53.55         53.75         53.55         53.75         53.75         53.75         53.75         53.75         53.75         53.75         53.76         53.75         53.76         53.76         53.76         53.55         53.76         53.76         53.76         53.76         53.76         53.76         53.76         53.76         53.76         53.76         53.56         53.77         55.56         53.76         53.56         53.76         53.56         53.76         53.56         53.76         53.56         53.5			-					\$38.84
LATON         150x2         UNDOR HADW         5         54.47         54.48         54.80         55.80           LATON         1168/XX64         ORS, FAMLE CONNECTOR         4         55.24         55.25         55.55           LATON         1168/XX65         SVVVII. MALE IEROW         3         57.37         52.33         55.55         55.77           LATON         1262/X55         SVVVII. MALE IEROW         3         57.37         52.31         55.56         55.77           LATON         142124         Bassa Art fine Drivivie         3         52.56         55.78         55.71         55.56         55.78         55.71								
EATON         1106X44         OBS_MALE CONNECTOR         8         59.60         59.20								\$19.12
EATON         InderSold         OBX_MALL CONNECTOR         4         55-24         52.06         54.03         55.73           EATON         11690050         SWIVEL MALE RENOW         3         557.73         52.30         555.55         55.73           EATON         142124         Break Af Tah Drain Valve         3         550.71         552.25         551.75								\$40.74
EATON         12224         Brask Ar Tank Crain Valve         3         520,75         562,82         515,96         547           EATON         142100         Brask Ar Tank Crain Valve         4         523,24         551,257         517,26         512,238         537           EATON         1423         HOST OF INTON         3         515,66         557,88         517,45         512,248         537           EATON         1058X4         OBS, Jank IF CONTON         3         52,26         551,40         51,344         513           EATON         1058X6         OPS, Brast IFF CONTON         5         51,315         57,75         51,313         555           EATON         1050X6         PREF MUG         5         51,315         57,75         51,313         555           EATON         1050X6         PREMARE SWICL BUNC         10         50,00								\$16.12
EATON         12132         Bass Air Tank Drain Valve         7         922.31         555.12         517.26         512.23           EATON         122.00         Bass Air Tank Drain Valve         3         516.36         549.80         512.31         572.7           EATON         158.40         Obs. MALE COMENCING (VL UCIN NUT         3         516.36         549.80         512.35         527.8         517.40         553.00         514.00         513.00 <t< td=""><td>EATON</td><td>1169X6X2S</td><td>SWIVEL MALE ELBOW</td><td>3</td><td>\$7.73</td><td>\$23.19</td><td>\$5.95</td><td>\$17.84</td></t<>	EATON	1169X6X2S	SWIVEL MALE ELBOW	3	\$7.73	\$23.19	\$5.95	\$17.84
EATOM         12200         Brask AT Tank Drain Valve         4         923.54         954.36         954.30         952.38         957.37           EATOM         1684.4         OBS, MALE CONNECTOR (VL ION NUT         3         3         352.66         55.78         55.73         55.73         55.73         55.73         55.73         55.73         55.13         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.13         55.75         55.13         55.75 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>\$47.88</td>								\$47.88
EATON         1422         HOSE TO PIPE SHUT OFF         3         516.36         540.08         512.28         537.75           EATON         1085.44         CONSUME CONCORE (VIC NOR NUT         3         52.26         55.78         51.14         55.55           EATON         305006         PIPE FUID         5         51.55         57.75         51.19         55.55           EATON         1869X105         AIRBRAKE SWITE LEBOW         58         51.94         50.00								\$120.13
EATON         168X4         OBS, MALE CONNECTOR (WI LONG NUT         3         52.26         56.78         51.14         55.           EATON         3150X6         PIPE PLUG         5         51.55         57.75         51.19         55.           EATON         13650X5         AIRBARES SWITE LEDOW         58         51.79         51.19         55.           EATON         13650X50         AIRBARES SWITE LEDOW         52         50.00								\$72.43
EATON         32206/2         OBS bras 1/8" male NPT 5/b-18 [r6] INV Flare female         7         \$2.00         \$31.40         \$1.15         \$5           EATON         1869X105         ARIBAACS XWIVEL ELGOW         58         \$51.75         \$51.81         \$53.85         \$57.75         \$51.81         \$53.85         \$57.75         \$51.91         \$60.00         \$50.00								\$5.22
EATON         15005         PPP PLUG         5         51.55         57.75         51.19         55.55           EATON         1869X1055         ARRBARE SWIVEL ELGOW         58         51.74         51.041.68         51.38         590.0           EATON         1857X205         ARRBARE SWIVEL ELGOW         92         50.00								\$10.77
EATON         1889XL0S         AMBRAKE SWIVEL ELGOW         58         \$17.96         \$17.96         \$17.96         \$17.96         \$17.82         \$18.22         \$900         \$0000								\$5.96
EATON         1972/35         AMBBARE SWICE IRAN TE         103         S0.00         S0.00<	EATON	1869X10S	AIRBRAKE SWIVEL ELBOW	58	\$17.96			\$801.29
EATON         1872X65         AHRBAKE SWURL BRANCH TEE         20         \$121.79         \$304.08         \$11.11         \$562.00           EATON         NT100100F20         AHRBAKE DOT TUBING \$%" ORANGE -250 Ff/1 roll         48         \$52.1         \$51.00         \$55.00         \$55.00           EATON         NT100100F20         AHRBAKE DOT TUBING \$%" ORANGE -250 Ff/1 roll         48         \$52.10         \$56.60         \$50.00         \$55.00           HINA         21.437-00C         1/4" hore \$plicer         21         \$50.80         \$51.51         \$55.00         \$57.60         \$50.75         \$55.00								\$0.00
EATON         ISB0X45         ARBRAKE SWINE LEBOW         29         921.79         5631.91         516.76         5868           EATON         NTL000R220         ARBRAKE SWINE LEBOW         10         566.2         550.0         550.9         550.9           BINA         21.432.00C         1/# "hore Splicer         10         566.2         550.0         550.9           BINA         21.437.00C         1/# "hore Splicer         8         50.97         57.56         50.75         55.7           EATON         1600X06/2         COUPURG         85         52.29         551.81         53.01.88         55.04         55.5         55.70         150.07.5         55.9           EATON         1601.2         11 fore 3/4" MMPT U SERES         26         511.88         53.041.28         552.42         513.81         57.27           EATON         1601.2         11 fore 3/4" MMPT U SERES         26         511.88         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.041.28         53.0								\$0.00
EATON         NT100100220         AIRBARE DOT TUBING \$/#"ORANGE -250 FT/ 1roll         48         9.251         \$12.0.28         \$13.91         \$15.02           MIA         214-23-DOC         1/4" Hore Splicer         21         \$0.09         \$18.69         \$50.69         \$50.69           MIA         214-23-DOC         1/4" Hore Splicer         8         \$50.97         \$57.76         \$57.74         \$57.76         \$57.74         \$57.76         \$57.73>								\$262.15
EATON         1166X44         085, FEMALE CONNECTOR         10         \$6.62         \$56.20         \$55.00         \$55.00           MN/A         21467-DOC         1/4" Hous Splicer         21         \$0.89         \$18.69         \$56.69         \$57.76         \$50.75           EATON         3300X602         COUPLING         85         \$5.94         \$25.30         \$22.29         \$51.48           EATON         160112         11 Hous To 3/4 FIRC         26         \$11.88         \$3.041.28         \$9.44         \$51.38         \$2.39.9         \$53.59         \$53.81.81         \$27.77         \$53.59         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.70         \$53.59         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.59         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.59         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.81.81         \$52.72         \$53.73         \$53.82         \$54.01         \$53.92         \$53.92         \$53.92         \$53.92         \$53.92         \$53.92         \$53.92         \$53.92         \$5								
INVA         21-423-DOC         1/4" Hoos Splicer         21         50.89         51.869         50.68         51.44           INVA         21-427-DOC         3/4" Hoos Splicer         85         52.98         52.53.0         52.29         51.51.6           EATOM         150112         1" Hoos 3/4" NMT U SRIES         26         511.8         53.01.20         53.5.90         53.1.81         52.72           EATOM         150512         1" Hoos 70/4" Hoos Alf All/C         2         517.95         535.90         53.1.81         52.72           EATOM         150512         1" Hoos To 7/4" Hoos M3.31.5 - Female Sw. 30 Flare         2         517.95         535.90         531.81         52.72           EATOM         162676         OBS_JSERIES - 1" Hoos # 1" Code 61 - 90 Elbow         11         S54.41         539.69.1         541.85         546.0           EATOM         221501-16-65         FILIC O MIL REDUCER         4         515.63         562.22         512.02         548           EATOM         C3595X4         MMPT RUIT RED         3         55.22         512.02         548           EATOM         C3595X4         MMPT RUIT REDUCER         4         451.0         516.4         55.5           EATOM         <								\$50.92
EATON         3300x6x2         COUPLING         85         52.98         52.23         52.29         51.48           EATON         16U112         11 HosE 3/4 MNPT U SERIES         26         51.18         53.041.28         53.34         52.33           EATON         16U612         1 HosE 0.3/4 FI/C         2         517.95         535.90         533.81         52.73           EATON         16233K         255ERIS - 1' HosE XM32L 5 - Female SW. 30 Flare         8         544.28         533.42.4         533.42.4         533.42.4         533.42.4         533.42.4         533.43         543.65           EATON         12250-1-6-6.5         FI/C TO MIC REDUCER         4         52.02         56.57         51.73         55.22         52.22         54.84         54.42         53.45         55.93         55.23         52.23         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75						1		\$14.38
EATON         3300x6x2         COUPLING         85         52.98         52.23         52.29         51.48           EATON         16U112         11 HosE 3/4 MNPT U SERIES         26         51.18         53.041.28         53.34         52.33           EATON         16U612         1 HosE 0.3/4 FI/C         2         517.95         535.90         533.81         52.73           EATON         16233K         255ERIS - 1' HosE XM32L 5 - Female SW. 30 Flare         8         544.28         533.42.4         533.42.4         533.42.4         533.42.4         533.42.4         533.43         543.65           EATON         12250-1-6-6.5         FI/C TO MIC REDUCER         4         52.02         56.57         51.73         55.22         52.22         54.84         54.42         53.45         55.93         55.23         52.23         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75         51.73         55.75				0				\$5.97
EATON         16U612         1 Hose To 3/4 FIIC         2         \$17.95         \$13.95.00         \$13.81         \$17.97           EATON         16233K         ZSERIES - 1" Hose x 13°Code 61 - 90 Elbow         11         \$54.41         \$59.95.1         \$41.85         \$46.00           EATON         122501-645         FUIC TO MIC REDUCER         4         \$20.71         \$52.24         \$15.93         \$53.8           EATON         223924         FON-SEAL PLUG         4         \$20.71         \$52.25         \$12.02         \$48.8           EATON         C335934         MMPT RUN TEE         3         \$52.25         \$51.03         \$55.5           EATON         C505938488         Adapter SAT3 Steel Tee         4         \$4.00         \$31.5         \$51.27           #N/A         G135K-12         3/4" - SAE II-Pressure Hyd. HOSE         37         \$7.89         \$29.19.3         \$60.7         \$22.4           #N/A         G135K-12         3/4" - SAE II-Pressure Hyd. HOSE         250         \$7.24         \$1.80.00         \$5.5.7         \$1.33           EATON         H0920         HOSE 10 NIC FHOSE 10 NIC FHOSE         \$1.00         \$1.279.00         \$2.84         \$983           EATON         H22510         1/4" C00K TRUCK HOSE<								\$194.85
EATON         16238K         ZSERIES - 1" Hose x N32xL 5 - Female Sw. 30 Flare         8         \$44.28         \$354.24         \$34.06         \$2272           EATON         162G76         OBS_ZSERIES - 1" Hose x 1" Code 61 - 90 Elbow         11         \$554.41         \$598.51         \$41.85         \$46.00           EATON         221501-16-65         FILCTO MIC REDUCER         4         \$51.63         \$52.22         \$51.73         \$55.5           EATON         4239X24         FOR-SEAL PLUG         4         \$51.63         \$52.25         \$56.75         \$1.73         \$55.5           EATON         C5605X8XX8A         Adapter SAE37 Steel Tee         4         \$44.10         \$16.40         \$31.5         \$12.2           EATON         F5605-125         VersiH-Fare Farelee Ferrule         33         \$52.52         \$56.75         \$1.73         \$55.9           #N/A         G135XF-12         3/4" - SAE10PR essure Hyd. HOSE         37         \$7.89         \$291.93         \$6.00         \$55.7         \$1.39.2           EATON         H03916         1" - SAE100R4 HOSE 100 ff / 1 roll minimum         \$2         \$1.63.00         \$55.7         \$1.39.2           EATON         H19020         HOKE HUCK HOSE         100.11/2" General Tuck Hose DOT 225 PS fiber cloth								\$2,339.45
EATON         162G76         OBS_2-SERIES-1" hose x1"Code 61 - 90 Elbow         11         S54.41         S598.51         S41.85         S460           EATON         221501-16-65         FIAC TO MI/C REDUCER         4         S15.63         S62.22         S12.02         S484           EATON         C3295X4         MMPT RUN TEE         3         S52.25         S6.75         S1.73         S5           EATON         C355X4         MMPT RUN TEE         3         S5.92         S6.75         S1.73         S5           EATON         C560X8XX8         Adapter SA357 Steel Tee         4         451.0         S16.40         S15.40         S15.93         S6.07         S2.21         S6.07         S								\$27.62
EATON         221501-16-65         FILTO MIC REDUCER         4         \$20.71         \$82.84         \$51.93         \$56.35           EATON         4239X24         FOR-SEAL PLIG         4         \$51.63         \$56.25         \$51.23         \$58.35           EATON         C359X4         MMPT RUN TEE         3         \$52.25         \$51.73         \$55.35           EATON         C5605888X8         Adapter SAE37 Steel Tee         4         \$54.10         \$51.64         \$51.53           EATON         C5605888X8         Adapter SAE37 Steel Tee         4         \$54.10         \$51.63         \$51.93           EATON         C560588X8         Adapter SAE37 Steel Tee         4         \$54.10         \$51.63         \$51.53           EATON         C560588X8         Adapter SAE37 Steel Teerlees: Tube Ferrule         13         \$52.25         \$51.93         \$56.95           #N/A         G135871-12         3/4" SAE100R4 HOSE 50 FT / 1 roll         100         \$12.79         \$51.830         \$55.95           EATON         H19020         HOSE 10 WIRE EN HOSE 100 If / 1 roll minimum         82         \$51.63         \$51.302         \$51.66         \$51.208         \$51.06         \$51.232         \$55.66         \$51.048         \$15.72         \$51.06								\$272.49 \$460.39
EATON         429X24         FOR-SEAL PLUG         44         \$15.63         \$62.25         \$51.202         \$48           EATON         C3759X4         MMPT RUTTEE         3         \$52.25         \$6.75         \$1.13         \$55           EATON         C5605X8X8X8         Adapter SAE37 Steel Tee         4         \$4.10         \$31.64         \$31.55           EATON         C5605X8X8X8         Adapter SAE37 Steel Tee         13         \$55.22         \$56.66         \$31.55           EATON         FF9605-125         Versil-Flare Flareless Tube Ferrule         13         \$55.22         \$56.96         \$54.55         \$599           #N/A         G135Xr-12         3/4" - SAE HinPressure Hovel HoOSE         37         \$7.89         \$51.007         \$224           EATON         H03916         1" - SAE 100R4 HOSE 50 FT / 1 roll         100         \$12.79         \$1,210.00         \$55.7         \$1,332           EATON         H19020         HVGE TI WHE EN HOSE 100 ft / 1 roll minimum         82         \$51.68         \$1,31.80.00         \$51.20         \$1,32         \$586           EATON         H2510         1/2" General Truck Hose DOT, 225 PSI fiber cloth         443         \$1,72         \$761.96         \$13.2         \$586           EA			-					\$460.39
EATON         C3759X4         MNPT RUN TEE         3         \$2.25         \$6.75         \$1.73         \$55           EATON         C5605X8X8X8         Adapter SAE3 TSEP         4         \$4.10         \$16.40         \$3.15         \$12           EATON         FF9605-125         Versil-Filtere Flareless Tube Ferrule         13         \$5.52         \$76.56         \$4.55         \$59           #N/A         G135XF-12         3/4" - SAE Hi-Pressure Hyd. HOSE         37         \$7.89         \$291.93         \$6.07         \$22.4           EATON         H03916         1" - SAE Hi-Pressure Hyd. HOSE         37         \$7.89         \$291.93         \$6.07         \$1.23           EATON         H06905         1/4"100R5 TRUCK HOSE         250         \$7.74         \$1.810.00         \$5.5         \$1.392           EATON         H19200         H05E 1 WIRE EN HOSE 100 f / 1 roll         100         \$1.02         \$1.061.0         \$1.29         \$1.061.0         \$1.29         \$5.06         \$4.3         \$1.661         \$4.23         \$1.661         \$4.23         \$1.661         \$4.23         \$1.661         \$4.23         \$5.66         \$5.108         \$1.061.0         \$1.29         \$2.66.73         \$1.061.0         \$1.29         \$2.66.73         \$1.661.0								\$48.09
EATON         CS60X8X888         Adapter SAE37 Steel Tee         4         \$4.10         \$16.40         \$3.15         \$3.12           EATON         FF9605-125         Versil-Flare Flareless Tube Ferrule         13         \$5.92         \$76.96         \$4.55         \$59.9           #N/A         G135XF-12         3/4" - SAE HI-Pressure Hyd. HOSE         37         \$7.88         \$29.19         \$6.07         \$22.44           EATON         H03916         1" - SAELIORA HOSE - SO FT / Iroll         100         \$12.79         \$1,87.00         \$5.84         \$98.83           EATON         H06905         1/4"1000R5 THUCK HOSE         250         \$7.24         \$1,81.00         \$5.57         \$1,33.00           EATON         H19020         HOSE 1 WIRE EN HOSE 100 ft / 1 roll minimum         82         \$16.83         \$1,38.0.06         \$12.95         \$1,061           EATON         H22510         1/2" General Truck Hose DOT, 22.25 PSI fiber cloth         443         \$51.72         \$51.66         \$1.42         \$54.06         \$1.061           EATON         H245106         SAE100R16 WEATHERFROST- SO FT/ roll         193         \$55.05         \$1.061.50         \$4.23         \$52.05           EATON         H24512         SAE100R16 WEATHERFROST         156         \$54.								\$5.19
#N/A         G135XF-12         3/4" - SAE Hi-Pressure Hyd. HOSE         37         \$7.89         \$291.93         \$6.07         \$224.           EATON         H03916         1" - SAE100R4 HOSE - SO FT/ 1 roll         100         \$12.79         \$1,279.00         \$5.84         \$983           EATON         H06905         1/4"100R5 TRUCK HOSE         250         \$7.24         \$1,830.06         \$12.95         \$1,310.06         \$12.95         \$1,310.06         \$12.95         \$1,01.01           EATON         H19020         HOSE 100 ft / 1 roll minimum         82         \$16.83         \$1,330.06         \$12.95         \$1,01.01           EATON         H22910         1/2" General Truck Hose DOT, 22.5 PSI fiber cloth         443         \$51.72         \$76.16.10         \$4.23         \$816.06           EATON         H245106         SAE100R16 WEATHERROST 50 FT/ roll         193         \$55.00         \$1,04.80         \$1,572.00         \$5.8         \$32.09           EATON         H245106         1" 100R13 HVD HOSE         1" 100R13 HVD HOSE         \$16         \$4.23         \$4.301.72         \$20.18         \$3,309           #W/A         CF-20211-SP         1" 100R13 HVD HOSE         1" 100R13 HVD HOSE         \$15         \$4.8         \$9.77         \$78.16         \$7.52			•			\$16.40		\$12.62
EATON         H03916         1" - SAE100R4 HOSE - 50 FT / 1 roll         100         \$12.79         \$12.79.0         \$9.84         \$983           EATON         H06905         1/4"100R5 TRUCK HOSE         250         \$7.24         \$1,810.00         \$5.57         \$1,320           EATON         H19020         HOSE 1 WIRE EN HOSE 100 ft / 1 roll minimum         82         \$16.83         \$1,380.06         \$12.79         \$1,380.06         \$12.79         \$1,380.06         \$12.79         \$1,380.06         \$12.95         \$1,061.10           EATON         H12020         H0SE 1 WIRE EN HOSE 100 ft / 1 roll minimum         82         \$16.83         \$1,380.06         \$12.95         \$1,061.10         \$12.32         \$55.06         \$1,061.50         \$4.23         \$81.06           EATON         H245L06         SAE100R16 WEATHERRROST-50 FT/ roll         193         \$5.50         \$1,061.50         \$4.23         \$81.06           EATON         H47016         1" 100R13 HPD HOSE         150         \$10.48         \$5,57.20         \$8.06         \$1.209           #IN/A         CF-20211-SP         2"X2-11/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         4         \$7.72.5         \$2.90.00         \$5.58         \$2.22           #IN/A         CF-20211-SP         3"X3-12/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$59.20</td></td<>								\$59.20
EATON         H06905         1/4"100R5 TRUCK HOSE         250         \$7.24         \$1,810.00         \$5.57         \$1,332           EATON         H19020         HOSE 1 WIRE EN HOSE 100 f, 1 roll minimum         82         \$16.83         \$1,380.06         \$12.25         \$1.061           EATON         H2910         1/2" General Truck Hose DOT, 225 PSI fiber cloth         443         \$1.72         \$761.65         \$1.32         \$586.           EATON         H245L06         SAE100R16 WEATHERROST 50 F/ roll         193         \$5.50         \$1,061.50         \$4.23         \$816.           EATON         H245L12         SAE100R16 WEATHERROST 50 F/ roll         193         \$5.50         \$1,061.50         \$4.23         \$816.           EATON         H47016         1" 100R13 HYD HOSE         164         \$26.23         \$4,301.72         \$20.08         \$3,309           #IN/A         PWBHP-03         3/8" PW Hone- 062/08 Ends, H19006 crimp spec.         156         \$0.82         \$127.92         \$0.63         \$988           #IN/A         CF-20211-SP         2"X2-11/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         4         \$7.72         \$20.08         \$95.85         \$22           #IN/A         CF-20211-SP         3"X3-12/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         8         \$7.71         \$7								\$224.56
EATON         H19020         HOSE 1 WIRE EN HOSE 100 ft / 1 roll minimum         82         \$1.83         \$1,380.06         \$12.95         \$1.061           EATON         H22910         1/2" General Truck Hose DOT, 225 PSI fiber cloth         443         \$1.72         \$761.96         \$1.32         \$586           EATON         H245L06         SAE100R16 WEATHERFROST-50 FT/ roll         193         \$51.00         \$1.00         \$4.23         \$816           EATON         H245L12         SAE100R16 WEATHERFROST         150         \$10.48         \$1,572.00         \$86.06         \$1,209           EATON         H47016         11 100R13 HYD HOSE         164         \$26.23         \$4,301.72         \$20.18         \$3,309           #N/A         PWBHP-03         3/8" PW Hose -06Z108 Ends, H19006 crimp spec.         156         \$0.82         \$12.79         \$0.63         \$988           #N/A         CF-20211-SP         2"X2-11/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         4         \$7.25         \$29.10         \$5.58         \$22           #N/A         CF-40413-SP         4"X4-13/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         8         \$7.61         \$6.08.88         \$5.85         \$466           #N/A         CG-200-VI         2" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         8         \$7.61         \$6.08.88								\$983.85
EATON         H22910         1/2" General Truck Hose DOT, 225 PSI fiber cloth         443         \$1.72         \$761.96         \$1.32         \$586           EATON         H245L06         SAE100R16 WEATHERRROST- 50 FT/ roll         193         \$55.0         \$1,061.50         \$4.23         \$816           EATON         H245L12         SAE100R16 WEATHERRROST         150         \$10.48         \$1,07.20         \$8.06         \$1,209           EATON         H47016         1" 100R13 HYD HOSE         150         \$10.48         \$1,37.20         \$8.06         \$13,309           #N/A         PWBHP-03         3/8" PW Hose - 062108 Ends, H19006 crimp spec.         156         \$0.82         \$127.92         \$0.63         \$98           #N/A         CF-20211-SP         2"X2-11/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         4         \$7.25         \$29.00         \$5.58         \$222           #N/A         CF-20211-SP         2"X2-11/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         8         \$9.77         \$78.16         \$7.52         \$50.00           #N/A         CF-20211-SP         2"X2-11/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         2         \$12.93         \$25.86         \$9.95         \$19           #N/A         CF-20312-SP         3"X3-12/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         2         \$12.93         \$25.86								
EATON         H245L06         SAE100R16 WEATHERFROST- 50 FT/ roll         193         \$5.50         \$1,061.50         \$4.23         \$816           EATON         H245L12         SAE100R16 WEATHERFROST         150         \$10.48         \$1,572.00         \$8.06         \$12,09           EATON         H47016         1" 100R13 HYD HOSE         164         \$26.23         \$4,30.72         \$20.18         \$3,309           #N/A         PWBHP-03         3/8" PW Hose - 06ZID8 Ends, H19006 crimp spec.         156         50.82         \$21.272         \$0.63         \$988           #N/A         CF-20211-SP         2"X2-11/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         4         \$7.25         \$29.00         \$5.58         \$22           #N/A         CF-30312-SP         3"X3-12/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         8         \$9.77         \$78.16         \$7.52         \$60           #N/A         CF-30312-SP         3"X3-12/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         8         \$9.761         \$56.88         \$5.85         \$46           #N/A         CG-200-VI         2" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         8         \$7.61         \$60.88         \$5.85         \$46           #N/A         CG-200CF-A1         2" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         4         \$10.78         \$43.12         \$8.29         \$333								\$586.12
EATON         H245L12         SAE100R16 WEATHERFROST         150         \$10.48         \$1,572.00         \$8.06         \$1,209           EATON         H47016         1'00R13 HYD HOSE         164         \$26.23         \$4,301.72         \$20.18         \$3,309           #N/A         PWBHP-03         3/8' PW Hose - 06/208 Ends, H19006 crimp spec.         156         \$0.02         \$12.09         \$5.58         \$222           #N/A         CF-20211-SP         2"X2-11/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         4         \$7.25         \$29.00         \$5.58         \$222           #N/A         CF-30312-SP         3"X3-12/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         4         \$9.77         \$78.16         \$7.52         \$50.02           #N/A         CF-40413-SP         4"X4-13/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         2         \$12.93         \$25.86         \$9.95         \$19.95           #N/A         CG-200-VI         2''CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         8         \$7.61         \$60.88         \$5.85         \$46.66           #N/A         CG-300-VI         3''CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$10.36         \$80.76         \$10.35         \$62.2           #N/A         CG-200CR-A1         4''CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$9.02         \$36.08         \$6.94         \$27.7								\$816.54
EATON         H47016         1° 100R13 HYD HOSE         164         \$26.23         \$4,301.72         \$20.18         \$3,309           #N/A         PWBHP-03         3/8° PW Hose - 062108 Ends, H19006 crimp spec.         156         \$0.82         \$127.92         \$0.63         \$988           #N/A         CF-20211-SP         2"X2-11/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         4         \$7.25         \$22.00         \$5.58         \$22.           #N/A         CF-20213-SP         2"X2-11/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         4         \$7.25         \$27.50         \$7.57.2         \$6.00           #N/A         CF-40413-SP         4"X4-13/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         2         \$12.93         \$25.86         \$9.95         \$119           #N/A         CG-40413-SP         4"X4-13/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         2         \$12.93         \$25.86         \$9.95         \$19           #N/A         CG-400-VI         2"CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         8         \$7.61         \$6.88         \$5.85         \$46           #N/A         CG-200-VI         2" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$10.78         \$58.06         \$10.35         \$52.27           #N/A         CG-200CR-A1         4" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$10.34         \$58.06         \$10.35         \$52.27 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>\$1,209.23</td>								\$1,209.23
#N/A         CF-20211-SP         2"X2-11/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         4         \$7.25         \$29.00         \$5.58         \$222           #N/A         CF-30312-SP         3"X3-12/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         8         \$9.77         \$78.16         \$7.52         \$500           #N/A         CF-30312-SP         3"X3-12/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         8         \$9.77         \$78.16         \$57.52         \$500           #N/A         CF-40413-SP         4"X4-13/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         2         \$12.93         \$25.86         \$9.95         \$199           #N/A         CG-200-VI         2" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         8         \$7.61         \$60.88         \$5.85         \$46           #N/A         CG-300-VI         3" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$10.78         \$43.12         \$8.29         \$33           #N/A         CG-400-VI         4" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$50.02         \$51.03         \$62           #N/A         CG-400-VI         4" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         6         \$13.46         \$60.94         \$27           #N/A         CG-400-VI         4" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$50.02         \$36.08         \$6.54         \$272           #N/A         CG-400CR-A1						\$4,301.72	\$20.18	\$3,309.02
#N/A         CF-30312-SP         3"X3-12/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         8         \$9.77         \$78.16         \$7.52         \$60.           #N/A         CF-40413-SP         4"X4-13/16" CR FERRULE - PLATED         2         \$12.93         \$25.86         \$9.95         \$19.9           #N/A         CG-200-VI         2" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         8         \$7.61         \$60.0         \$5.85         \$46.0           #N/A         CG-300-VI         2" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         8         \$7.61         \$60.0         \$5.85         \$46.0           #N/A         CG-400-VI         4" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$10.78         \$43.12         \$8.29         \$33.3           #N/A         CG-200CR-A1         4" CRIMPLOK - ALUM         6         \$13.46         \$80.76         \$10.35         \$62.2           #N/A         CGC-200CR-A1         4" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         4         \$9.02         \$36.08         \$6.94         \$27.7           #N/A         CGC-400CR-A1         4" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         4         \$9.02         \$36.08         \$6.94         \$27.7           #N/A         CGC-400CR-A1         4" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         6         \$21.98         \$131.88         \$16.91         \$101 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>\$98.40</td></td<>								\$98.40
#N/A         CF-40413-SP         4"X4-13/16" CR FERULE - PLATED         2         \$12.93         \$25.86         \$9.95         \$19.9           #N/A         CG-200-VI         2" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         8         \$7.61         \$60.88         \$5.85         \$46           #N/A         CG-300-VI         2" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$10.78         \$43.12         \$8.29         \$33           #N/A         CG-300-VI         3" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$10.78         \$43.12         \$8.29         \$33           #N/A         CG-400-VI         4" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         6         \$13.46         \$80.76         \$10.35         \$522           #N/A         CGC-200CR-A1         2" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         4         \$9.02         \$36.08         \$6.94         \$27.7           #N/A         CGC-400CR-A1         4" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         6         \$21.98         \$131.88         \$51.6.91         \$101           #N/A         CGE-400CR-A1         4" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$5.26         \$17.78         \$4.05         \$111           #N/A         CGE-400CR-A1         4" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         5         \$17.738         \$86.90         \$13.37         \$66           #N/								\$22.31
#N/A         CG-200-VI         2° CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         8         \$7.61         \$60.88         \$5.85         \$46.           #N/A         CG-300-VI         3° CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$10.78         \$43.12         \$8.29         \$33.           #N/A         CG-400-VI         4° CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         6         \$13.46         \$80.02         \$10.35         \$62.           #N/A         CG-200CR-A1         4° CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         6         \$13.46         \$80.02         \$36.08         \$6.94         \$27.7           #N/A         CGC-200CR-A1         2° PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         6         \$21.98         \$131.88         \$16.91         \$101.1           #N/A         CGC-400CR-A1         4° PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$5.26         \$15.37         \$4.05         \$121.8           #N/A         CGE-200CR-A1         2° PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$5.26         \$13.38         \$16.91         \$101.1           #N/A         CGE-200CR-A1         2° PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$5.26         \$13.37         \$66.54           #N/A         CGE-200CR-A1         4° PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         5         \$17.38         \$58.69         \$13.37         \$56.56								\$60.12
#N/A         CG-300-VI         3" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         4         \$10.78         \$43.12         \$8.29         \$333           #N/A         CG-400-VI         4" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         6         \$13.46         \$80.76         \$10.35         \$62           #N/A         CG-200CR-A1         2" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         4         \$50.2         \$31.88         \$6.94         \$277           #N/A         CGC-400CR-A1         4" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         4         \$50.20         \$31.88         \$6.94         \$277           #N/A         CGC-400CR-A1         4" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         6         \$21.98         \$13.18         \$16.91         \$1012           #N/A         CGE-200CR-A1         2" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$5.26         \$15.78         \$4.05         \$121           #N/A         CGE-200CR-A1         4" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$5.26         \$15.78         \$4.05         \$121           #N/A         CGE-200CR-A1         4" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$5.26         \$15.78         \$4.05         \$121           #N/A         CGE-200CR-A1         4" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         5         \$17.38         \$86.90         \$13.37         \$66           #N								\$19.89 \$46.83
#N/A         CG-400-VI         4" CAMLOCK GASKET VITON         6         \$13.46         \$80.76         \$10.35         \$62           #N/A         CGC-200CR-A1         2" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         4         \$9.02         \$36.08         \$6.94         \$27           #N/A         CGC-400CR-A1         4" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         6         \$21.98         \$13.83         \$16.91         \$1011           #N/A         CGC-400CR-A1         4" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         6         \$21.98         \$15.78         \$4.05         \$121           #N/A         CGE-200CR-A1         4" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$5.26         \$15.78         \$4.05         \$121           #N/A         CGE-400CR-A1         4" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$5.73.8         \$86.90         \$13.37         \$66           #N/A         CGE-400CR-SP         4" CR COMBO NIPPLE NPT - PLATED         4         \$34.71         \$138.84         \$26.70         \$106								\$33.17
#N/A         CGC-200CR-A1         2" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         4         \$9.02         \$36.08         \$6.94         \$27           #N/A         CGC-400CR-A1         4" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         6         \$21.98         \$131.88         \$51.6.91         \$101           #N/A         CGE-200CR-A1         2" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$5.26         \$151.78         \$4.05         \$112           #N/A         CGE-400CR-A1         4" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$5.26         \$17.38         \$4.05         \$12.94           #N/A         CGE-400CR-A1         4" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         5         \$17.38         \$86.90         \$13.37         \$66           #N/A         CNT-400CR-SP         4" CR COMBO NIPPLE NPT - PLATED         4         \$34.71         \$138.84         \$26.70         \$106								\$62.12
#N/A         CGC-400CR-A1         4" PART C CRIMPLOK - ALUM         6         \$21.98         \$131.88         \$16.91         \$101           #N/A         CGE-200CR-A1         2" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$52.26         \$15.78         \$4.05         \$121           #N/A         GGE-400CR-A1         4" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         3         \$52.66         \$15.33         \$56.69         \$133.88         \$4.05         \$121           #N/A         GGE-400CR-A1         4" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         5         \$17.38         \$56.90         \$133.37         \$566           #N/A         CNT-400CR-SP         4" CR COMBO NIPPLE NPT - PLATED         4         \$34.71         \$138.84         \$26.70         \$106								\$27.75
#N/A         CGE-400CR-A1         4" PART E CRIMPLOK - ALUM         5         \$17.38         \$86.90         \$13.37         \$66.90           #N/A         CNT-400CR-SP         4" CR COMBO NIPPLE NPT - PLATED         4         \$34.71         \$138.84         \$26.70         \$106.90		CGC-400CR-A1			\$21.98			\$101.45
#N/A         CNT-400CR-SP         4" CR COMBO NIPPLE NPT - PLATED         4         \$34.71         \$138.84         \$26.70         \$106								\$12.14
								\$66.85
EATON EH36048-100 3" EATON WATER S&D HOSE 400 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00								\$106.80 \$0.00

## LOT3517 EATON WEATHERHEAD MAR2024

BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST CAD	REPLACEMENT COST CAD	UNIT REPLACEMENT COST USD	COST USD
#N/A	HSK5-200-SS	QR HANDLE FOR 1-1/2"-2" CAMLOCKS	4	\$8.66		\$6.66	\$26.65
#N/A	HSK5-300-SS	QR HANDLE FOR 3"-4" CAMLOCKS	6	\$10.15		\$7.81	\$46.85
#N/A	TTD150-250	2-1/2" Flexlite Tank Drop Hose Corrugated	15	\$11.43		\$8.79	\$131.88
EATON	KHM-32NPT-1114	2" high pressure 6000 PSI ball valve	6	\$444.87	1 7	\$342.21	\$2,053.25
#N/A	15.164-14-8	MJIC TO FEM. METRIC CONNECTOR	16	\$11.75		\$9.04	\$144.62
#N/A	2406-10-12	JIC TUBE EXPANDER	19	\$2.37		\$1.82	\$34.64
#N/A	2706-2020	Male Pipe to Male JIC Bulkhead	5	\$13.61		\$10.47	\$52.35
#N/A	4129X24	FOR-SEAL CAP	4	\$9.87	1	\$7.59	\$30.37
#N/A	4229X20	FOR-SEAL PLUG	4	\$2.72		\$2.09	\$8.37
#N/A	4305X8X6	OBS_FOR-SEAL UNION	3	\$0.96	1	\$0.74	\$2.22
#N/A	4404-16-12	Barb ftng 1" barb x 3/4" pipe	7	\$3.47	1 .	\$2.67	\$18.68
#N/A	4405X6	OBS_FOR-SEAL 90DEG MALE ELB.	4	\$2.10		\$1.62	\$6.46
#N/A	4515X6X8	FOR-SEAL TO MORB ELBOW	6	\$2.98		\$2.29	\$13.75
#N/A	4601-20-20	Airway 1-1/4" Beaded Hose x 1-1/4" MSAE90	1	\$13.77	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$10.59	\$10.59
#N/A	4601-24-20	Airway 1-1/2" Beaded Hose x 1-1/4" MSAE Elb	7	\$15.80		\$12.15	\$85.08
#N/A	4705X16	OBS_FOR-SEAL UNION TEE	2	\$8.04		\$6.18	\$12.37
EATON	504095-125	JIC LONG DROP UNION 90 DEG	3	\$23.45		\$18.04	\$54.12
#N/A	6565-10-10	5/8" FJIC Swivel Union	9	\$10.80		\$8.31	\$74.77
#N/A	6565-12-12	3/4" FJIC Swivel Union	7	\$14.74		\$11.34	\$79.37
#N/A	6565-16-16	FEMALE JIC SWIVEL UNION	2	\$8.62	\$17.24	\$6.63	\$13.26
#N/A	6565-08-08	1/2" FJIC Swivel Union	11	\$10.25	\$112.75	\$7.88	\$86.73
#N/A	9405X4X4	Female NPT swivel x Male NPT 90 DEG ELBOW	4	\$2.25	\$9.00	\$1.73	\$6.92
#N/A	C3209X4X8	MNPT TO FNPT ADAPTER	10	\$3.67		\$2.82	\$28.23
#N/A	C3239X6X4	FORB TO MNPT ADAPTER	14	\$1.61		\$1.24	\$17.34
#N/A	C5015X8X12	JIC TUBE EXPANDER #8 FJIC x #12 MJIC	8	\$3.21		\$2.47	\$19.75
#N/A	C5205X2	MJIC TO MNPT CONNECTOR	13	\$0.86		\$0.66	\$19.75
#N/A #N/A	C5205X8X6	MJIC TO MNPT CONNECTOR - see subst#	6	\$1.05		\$0.81	\$4.85
#N/A #N/A	C5216X20X20	FJIC TO MALE ORB	1	\$1.05			
						\$8.77	\$8.77
#N/A	C5305X20X16		4	\$8.33		\$6.41	\$25.63
#N/A	C5315X12X6	3/4" Male JIC TO #6 MALE O-RING CONNECTOR	4	\$2.78		\$2.14	\$8.55
#N/A	C5315X4X2	MJIC TO MALE O-RING CONNECTOR	72	\$1.38		\$1.06	\$76.43
#N/A	C5315X4X3	MJIC TO MALE O-RING CONNECTOR	48	\$0.97	\$46.56	\$0.75	\$35.82
#N/A	C5405X8X6	90 DEG. MJIC TO MNPT ELBOW	4	\$1.10	\$4.40	\$0.85	\$3.38
#N/A	C5515X4X2	MJIC TO MORB 90DEG ELB.	38	\$4.21	\$159.98	\$3.24	\$123.06
#N/A	C5515X4X5	MJIC TO MORB 90DEG ELB.	4	\$2.41	\$9.64	\$1.85	\$7.42
#N/A	C5706X5	SWIVEL NUT RUN TEE	10	\$3.51	\$35.10	\$2.70	\$27.00
#N/A	G5600-080808	1/2" MNPT Pipe Tee	6	\$5.09		\$3.92	\$23.49
#N/A	G5600-161616	1" MNPT Pipe Tee	7	\$7.43		\$5.72	\$40.01
#N/A	HNF4MM6	3/8" x 1/4" FNPT 15000Psi Adapter	2	\$91.14		\$70.11	\$140.22
#N/A	HNM4-NM4	1/4" MNPT X 1/4" MNPT 10000PSI Nipple	6	\$56.64		\$43.57	\$261.42
#N/A	MBP6401-6-8	3/8" Male BSPP x 1/2" Male NPT	6	\$2.85		\$2.19	\$13.15
			2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · ·	
#N/A	MC3069X12X8	BSPT HEX NIPPLE		\$12.35		\$9.50	\$19.00
#N/A	MC3069X6X6	BSPT HEX NIPPLE	7	\$6.64		\$5.11	\$35.75
#N/A	SS5406-12P	SS Plug 3/4"	6	\$10.23		\$7.87	\$47.22
#N/A	TF3559X12	F-F Orb Elbow	11	\$4.79		\$3.68	\$40.53
#N/A	TF3559X8	F-F Orb Elbow	11	\$3.56	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$2.74	\$30.12
#N/A	TF3805X8	FNPT RUN TEE	4	\$6.80	\$27.20	\$5.23	\$20.92
EATON	43012U116	3/4"X1" MNPT U SERIES RIGID	7	\$15.65	\$109.55	\$12.04	\$84.27
EATON	43012U616	3/4"HOSE X 1" FJIC U SERIES- see subst# & check tooling	2	\$23.08	\$46.16	\$17.75	\$35.51
#N/A	C5205X6X4	MJIC TO MNPT CONNECTOR- see subst#	47	\$0.59	\$27.73	\$0.45	\$21.33
EATON	3330X6	OBS_LONG NIPPLE	6	\$7.96	\$47.76	\$6.12	\$36.74
EATON	352X4	OBS MALE ELBOW 45 DEG	13	\$6.61	\$85.93	\$5.08	\$66.10
EATON	39X2	OBS_PLUG	8	\$5.93	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$4.56	\$36.49
EATON	49X3	OBS_90 DEG MALE ELBOW	10	\$3.19	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$2.45	\$24.54
#N/A	49X5X4	OBS 90 DEG MALE ELBOW	12	\$3.53	· · · · ·	\$2.72	\$32.58
EATON	54X10	MALE ELBOW 45 DEG	4	\$12.01		\$9.24	\$36.95
						· · · ·	
EATON	60X7 60X8	OBS_BRASS COMPRESSION SLEEVE BRASS COMPRESSION SLEEVE	12	\$0.42 \$0.40		\$0.32	\$3.88
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$0.31	\$11.08
EATON	63X4	OBS_BRASS MALE BALL CHECK CONNECTOR	6	\$9.40	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$7.23	\$43.38
EATON	6660	ANGLE BIB DRAIN	2	\$5.63	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$4.33	\$8.66
EATON	6783	OBS_INTERNAL SEAT DRAINCOCK	4	\$6.40		\$4.92	\$19.69
EATON	6788	EXTERNAL SEAT DRAINCOCK	5	\$3.00		\$2.31	\$11.54
EATON	68X3	BRASS MALE CONNECTOR	17	\$2.23		\$1.72	\$29.16
EATON	691X4	OBS_BRASS MALE ELBOW	10	\$2.76	\$27.60	\$2.12	\$21.23
EATON	691X5	OBS_BRASS MALE ELBOW	5	\$5.88	\$29.40	\$4.52	\$22.62
EATON	4.00E+106	OBS_1/4" HOSE X 3/8" MNPT E SERIES	3	\$20.77		\$15.98	\$47.93
EATON	06904D102	3/16"X1/8"MNPT D SERIES	4	\$16.87	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$12.98	\$51.91
EATON	06906D406	5/16"HOSE X 3/8" FSAE D SERIES	5	\$9.89		\$7.61	\$38.04
EATON	06906E606	3/8" FJIC E SERIES CRIMP	28	\$7.21		\$5.55	\$155.29
	06908E688		17	\$18.72		\$14.40	\$155.29
EATON		OBS_1/2" FJIC 45DEG E SERIES CRIMP					
EATON	06912E692	OBS_3/4" FJIC 45DEG E SERIES CRIMP	18	\$21.70		\$16.69	\$300.46
EATON	06E466	OBS_3/8" HOSE 3/8" FSAE 90 DEG	4	\$12.32		\$9.48	\$37.91
EATON	08ET58	1/2" HOSE 1/2" STR. TUBE BRASS	6	\$32.13		\$24.72	\$148.29
EATON	NT10008BU500	AIRBRAKE DOT TUBING 1/2" BLUE - 500 FT/ 1 roll	500	\$1.35		\$1.04	\$519.23
EATON	48X3	OBS_MALE CONNECTOR	9	\$0.83		\$0.64	\$5.75
EATON	48X5	OBS_MALE CONNECTOR	8	\$1.11		\$0.85	\$6.83
EATON	48X6X2	MALE CONNECTOR	10	\$7.83	\$78.30	\$6.02	\$60.23
EATON	08ZS70	Z-SERIES - 1/2" Hose x 5/8" FORS	1	\$23.02	\$23.02	\$17.71	\$17.71
EATON	12U652	3/4 X 3/4 FJIC LONG DROP	4	\$17.31	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$13.32	\$53.26
EATON	69020	MJIC TO CODE 62 ELBOW	9	\$53.66	· · · · ·	\$41.28	\$371.49
EATON	7629X32	STR. THREAD ORING	4	\$1.40		\$1.08	\$4.31
EATON	FF13271	3/4" JIC FLARETITE SEAL 1 box of 100 pcs	9	\$3.52		\$2.71	\$4.3
#N/A	60016	MJIC TO CODE 62 ADAPTER	4	\$13.65	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$10.50	\$42.00
#N/A	C3249X10X12	MORB TO MNPT ADAPTER	5	\$9.53	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$7.33	\$36.65
#N/A	C5205X2	MJIC TO MNPT CONNECTOR	5	\$0.86		\$0.66	\$3.31
EATON	04U104	1/4" HOSE 1/4" MNPT U SERIES - see PM fpr alternate	5	\$2.60	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$10.00
EATON				1			
EATON	06U668	3/8 Hose To 90 Deg. 1/2 FJIC	4	\$10.57	\$42.28	\$8.13	\$32.52

## LOT3517 EATON WEATHERHEAD MAR2024

BRAND	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACEMENT COST CAD	TOTAL REPLACEMENT COST CAD	UNIT REPLACEMENT COST USD	TOT REPLACEME COST U
EATON	H24520	1.25" 100R16 HYD HOSE - see PM subst#	150	\$10.83	\$1,624.50	\$8.33	\$1,249
EATON	10U670	5/8 Hose To 90 Deg. 5/8 FJIC	3	\$11.05	\$33.15	\$8.50	\$25
EATON	10505B204	OBS_5/16"HOSE 1/4"FNPT HOSE BARB	5	\$8.24	\$41.20	\$6.34	\$31
EATON	10U692 42508N508	5/8" HOSE 3/4" FJIC 45DEG ELBOW 1/2"HOSE X 1/2" MJIC RIGID	11	\$14.41 \$22.44	\$158.51	\$11.08	\$121
EATON	FS65007-1616-01	Live swivel 1" female pipe rigid x 1" male pipe 90 deg	2	\$78.46	\$336.60 \$156.92	\$17.26 \$60.35	\$258 \$120
EATON	H01708	1/2" - SAE100R3 HOSE	50	\$8.24	\$412.00	\$6.34	\$316
EATON	H01706	3/8" - SAE100R3 HOSE	50	\$5.73	\$286.50	\$4.41	\$220
EATON	H10406	3/8" SAE 100R1 HOSE	45	\$3.94	\$177.30	\$3.03	\$136
EATON	H10416	1" SAE 100R1 HOSE	300	\$9.55	\$2,865.00	\$7.35	\$2,203
EATON	H14504	1/4" - SAE10017 HOSE- 1 roll 250 ft (min)	600	\$3.38	\$2,028.00	\$2.60	\$1,560
EATON	H14510	5/8" - SAE100R17 HOSE - 1 roll 250 ft (min)	100	\$8.31	\$831.00	\$6.39	\$639
EATON	H16606	OBS_5/16" SAE J1402 GENERAL PURPOSE TRUCK HOSE	50	\$8.21	\$410.50	\$6.32	\$315
EATON	H16608 H22908	OBS_13/32" SAE J1402 GENERAL PURPOSE TRUCK HOSE	50 42	\$8.98	\$449.00	\$6.91	\$345
EATON	PD49	13/32" General Purpose Truck Hose Cabinet Drawers	10	\$6.79	\$61.74 \$67.90	\$1.13 \$5.22	\$47.
EATON	PD75	Drawer dividers 14 pcs per pkg.	5	\$9.65	\$48.25	\$7.42	\$37.
#N/A	PC1469-SW-4A	ELBOW 1/4 X 1/8 MPT	10	\$5.19	\$51.90	\$3.99	\$39
EATON	1172X4S	MALE BRANCH SWIVEL TEE	5	\$8.38	\$41.90	\$6.45	\$32
EATON	FC2875-16S	Versil-Flare Flareless Tube Nut	2	\$6.68	\$13.36	\$5.14	\$10
#N/A	C3559X4	FNPT 45 DEG ELBOW	2	\$1.14	\$2.28	\$0.88	\$1
#N/A	C5305X20X16	JIC SMALL HEX UNION	14	\$8.33	\$116.62	\$6.41	\$89
EATON	43012U116	3/4"X1" MNPT U SERIES RIGID	4	\$15.65	\$62.60	\$12.04	\$48
EATON	43016U696	1" HOSE X 1" FJIC 45DEG- see subst# & check tooling	6	\$58.77	\$352.62	\$45.21	\$271
#N/A	9515X6X8	MORB TO FPS ELBOW	10	\$4.57	\$45.70	\$3.52	\$35
#N/A	C5015X6X8	3/8" Female JIC x 1/2" Male JIC TUBE REDUCER	7	\$2.13	\$14.91	\$1.64	\$11
#N/A	C5165X16	JIC 3 PIECE SLEEVE	8	\$1.55	\$12.40	\$1.19	\$9
#N/A	C5315X4X10	OBS_MJIC TO MALE O-RING CONNECTOR	6	\$2.12	\$12.72	\$1.63	\$9
#N/A	C5316X10	MJIC TO MALE O-RING - LONG	4	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$3.08	\$12
EATON	06U60C	3/8" HOSE 10MM METRIC HEAVY	2	\$23.96	\$47.92	\$18.43	\$3
EATON	06U644	3/8 X 1/4 FJIC LONG DROP	10	\$14.09	\$140.90	\$10.84	\$108
EATON	06U648	3/8 " Hose X 1/2" FJIC long drop- see PM	24	\$8.54	\$204.96	\$6.57	\$157
EATON	06U686	3/8" HOSE 3/8" FJIC 45DEG ELBOW	8	\$8.40	\$67.20	\$6.46	\$51
EATON	06U755	OBS_3/8' HOSE 5/16" MALE FLARELESS 1/2" HOSE X 1/2" FEMALE FORSEAL	5	\$11.54	\$57.70	\$8.88	\$4
EATON	43008US68 43012U82P		2	\$18.23 \$40.62	\$36.46	\$14.02	\$2
EATON EATON	H24512	OBS_3/4"HOSE X 3/4"FBSPP 90DEG 3/4" 100R16 HYD HOSE- 250ft /roll; see subst# if applicable, check fittings	4	\$4.63	\$162.48 \$185.20	\$31.25 \$3.56	\$12
#N/A	MC5315X4X12	OBS_MJIC TO MALE METRIC CONNECTOR	9	\$8.99	\$80.91	\$6.92	\$142
		OBS_MINE TO MALE METRIC CONNECTOR	5				\$2
		3/4" MNPT Pine Tee	5	\$6.87	\$34.35		
#N/A	G5600-121212	3/4" MNPT Pipe Tee	5	\$6.87	\$34.35	\$5.28	Υ <u></u>
		3/4" MNPT Pipe Tee	5	\$6.87 CAD		\$5.28 USD	
		3/4" MNPT Pipe Tee  Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P	nce only.	CAD		USD	\$36,36
		Replacement costs are shown for refere	nce only. ART OF THIS	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,36
		Replacement costs are shown for referent           THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P           THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO           MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY           MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W           DOES YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,362
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,362
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT MAKE AN OFFER	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,36
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,36
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT MAKE AN OFFER WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,36
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT MAKE AN OFFER WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,36
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT MAKE AN OFFER WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,3
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT MAKE AN OFFER WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,3
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT MAKE AN OFFER WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,3
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT MAKE AN OFFER WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,3
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT MAKE AN OFFER WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,3
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT MAKE AN OFFER WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,36
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT MAKE AN OFFER WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,36
		Replacement costs are shown for referent THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR P THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHO MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR W DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? ALL PRODUCT GUARANT MAKE AN OFFER WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM	nce only. ART OF THIS DLE REBSITE	CAD	\$47,271.01	USD	\$36,36